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From: TRY FOI

Sent: 14 June 2018 15:11

To: Freedom of Information

Cc: Susie Pinel; Lindsay Ash; Richard Bell; | . "RY FO!
Subject: 71379568 Response (June)

Attachments: 71379568 Response (June).docx

Final response.

Regards, |l
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From: Paul Bradbury

Sent: 18 June 2018 08:43

To: I

Subject: FW: 71379568

Attachments: Freedom of Information response 71379568.docx

Please send out this afternoon . Thank you.

Paul

From: Paul Bradbury
Sent: 15 June 2018 15:30
To: Charlie Parker

Cc:Jl ; Sterhen Hardwick ; Richard Bell ; Anna Daroy ; | NN

Subject: FW: 71379568

Charlie, attached is an FOI relating to mobile phone bills.

We have met and discussed as officers, including how we can improve our |l osition NG
I the meantime, we have costs which seem high at circa £200,000 p.a. - with

the majority being in police, health, infrastructure due to the nature of their work, and education.

We are asking departments for explanations of the costs, so we can understand how to reduce and how to explain
and s considering.

Kind Regards, Paul

Paul Bradbury
Director — Corporate Policy
Chief Minister’s Office

Web: www.gov.je
Cyril Le Marquand House, PO Box 140, St Helier, Jersey JE4 8QT
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From: CMD FOI
Sent: 15 June 2018 12:39

To: Paul Bradbury
Subject: 71379568
Hi Paul

Further to our recent meeting, please find attached the final response for 71379568 (mobile phones) for your
approval.



Thanks
[





